



State of North Carolina
Interactive Purchasing System

Edit Bid Tabulation

Edit Bid Tabulation

[▶ Add Vendor](#)

[▶ Browse](#)

[▶ Return](#)

Bid Number: 54-CA-08-12009055 Open Date: 02/16/2022 Purchaser: Chris Andresen
Description: Litter and Debris Removal and Recycling - Division 8 (Moore, Lee, and Chatham Counties)

Atoah Contracting LLC

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:	260.00
Extended Price:	\$114,400.00
Item 2:	130.00
Extended Price:	\$163,540.00
Item 3:	130.00
Extended Price:	\$97,500.00
Item 4:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$2,400.00
Item 5:	120.00
Extended Price:	\$2,400.00
Total Price:	\$380,240.00
Calc Price:	\$380,240.00
Comments:	

Cam Contracting, LLC

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:	170.00
Extended Price:	\$74,800.00
Item 2:	140.00
Extended Price:	\$176,120.00
Item 3:	125.00
Extended Price:	\$93,750.00
Item 4:	100.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Item 5:	200.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Total Price:	\$352,670.00
Calc Price:	\$352,670.00
Comments:	

DMW Contracting, Inc.

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:	275.00
Extended Price:	\$121,000.00
Item 2:	135.00
Extended Price:	\$169,830.00
Item 3:	135.00
Extended Price:	\$101,250.00
Item 4:	85.00
Extended Price:	\$3,400.00
Item 5:	65.00
Extended Price:	\$1,300.00
Total Price:	\$396,780.00
Calc Price:	\$396,780.00
Comments:	

Portugal Contracting LLC

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$35,200.00
Item 2:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$100,640.00
Item 3:	65.00
Extended Price:	\$48,750.00
Item 4:	65.00
Extended Price:	\$2,600.00
Item 5:	65.00
Extended Price:	\$1,300.00
Total Price:	\$188,490.00
Calc Price:	\$188,490.00
Comments:	

Season to Season Contracting, LLC

SRC Services LLC

HUB Indicator: No

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Delivery:

Item 1: 190.00
Extended Price: \$83,600.00
Item 2: 160.00
Extended Price: \$201,280.00
Item 3: 115.00
Extended Price: \$86,250.00
Item 4: 25.00
Extended Price: \$1,000.00
Item 5: 25.00
Extended Price: \$500.00
Total Price: \$372,630.00
Calc Price: \$372,630.00
Comments:

Item 1: 344.00
Extended Price: \$151,360.00
Item 2: 172.00
Extended Price: \$216,376.00
Item 3: 172.00
Extended Price: \$129,000.00
Item 4: 86.00
Extended Price: \$3,440.00
Item 5: 172.00
Extended Price: \$3,440.00
Total Price: \$503,616.00
Calc Price: \$503,616.00
Comments:

Post Tabulation to Internet

Submit